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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ELMER, Luise AUT 68 22-06-2000
2 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 111 24-02-1998
3 IDRISZADE, Azarin AZE 19-03-2004
4 MALIKOVA, Maryam AZE 12-03-1999
5 SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE 15-12-2002
6 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 214 06-07-2000
7 LABRO, Emma BEL 209 20-03-2000
8 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 29 31-01-2001
9 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 236 29-05-2001
10 JUKIC, Paula CRO 8 17-07-1998
11 MESIC, Ana CRO 22 28-04-1998
12 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 92 25-04-2002
13 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 86 01-04-2000
14 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 44 22-12-1999
15 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 129 14-06-1999
16 LARSEN, Sarah Schremmer DEN 197 15-06-1998
17 LOPEZ DE LA PENA, Paula ESP 232 25-12-1999
18 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 117 02-10-1998
19 MATEOS, Maria ESP 148 30-11-1998
20 LOIT, Karoliine EST 12 14-12-2000
21 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 282 16-02-2001
22 TALEN, Andra EST 145 12-08-1999
23 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 150 23-08-2001
24 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 246 27-01-2001
25 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 380 12-01-1998
26 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 449 05-01-1998
27 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 127 06-09-1998
28 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 7 12-11-1999
29 HERSANT, Lydiane FRA 63 13-04-1999
30 LUCANI, Lola FRA 54 11-10-1999
31 NABETH, Camille FRA 10 05-01-1998
32 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 489 22-09-2000
33 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 51 28-02-1998
34 PLANT, Bethan GBR 311 24-12-1998
35 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 283 20-05-2000
36 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 57 05-05-1998
37 MAYER, Lea GER 125 24-10-2000
38 MAYR, Franziska GER 140 14-03-1999
39 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 35 13-06-1998
40 BORSODY, Emma HUN 55 02-10-2000
41 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 123 27-09-2001
42 NAGY, Kinga HUN 32 07-07-1998
43 PETRI, Renata HUN 80 04-09-2000
44 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 14 24-06-1998
45 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 41 21-03-1999
46 HECHT, Dar ISR 15 16-08-2000
47 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 9 05-11-1999
48 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 2 10-02-1999
49 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 3 16-04-1999
50 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 4 26-06-1998
51 ISOLA, Federica ITA 1 27-09-1999
52 VILCANE, Jana LAT 248 21-01-1999
53 MASALO, Olivija LTU 211 14-09-1999
54 BIRKELAND, Linn Helen Berge NOR 439 23-11-1999
55 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 215 06-03-2000
56 MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR 437 13-04-1998
57 BRYCH, Barbara POL 34 04-12-2000
58 FALINSKA, Julia POL 95 27-10-1999
59 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 126 19-11-1998
60 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 66 05-01-2000
61 ALVES, Marta POR 320 23-01-2000
62 MADEIRA, Catarina POR 483 24-07-2000
63 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 359 15-11-1999
64 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 79 08-01-1999
65 BENEA, Bianca ROU 26 19-02-1999
66 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 6 15-09-1999
67 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 25 10-05-2000
68 KESAEVA, Marina RUS 13 06-10-1999



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 5 05-11-1999
70 TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 33 14-06-1998
71 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 78 06-08-1998
72 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 185 18-02-1999
73 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 100 07-10-2000
74 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 30 14-08-1998
75 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 58 04-07-2000
76 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 24 26-03-1999
77 HATZ, Fiona SUI 65 16-09-1999
78 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 21 19-05-1998
79 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 237 23-07-2000
80 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 317 14-04-1999
81 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 284 17-02-1999
82 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 96 20-05-1999
83 ERSOY, Merve TUR 273 19-01-1999
84 HALVACIAY, Beyza TUR 88 01-01-1999
85 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 298 24-01-1998
86 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 42 08-09-2001
87 GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR 168 05-04-1998
88 SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR 142 18-01-1999
89 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 49 13-04-1999



13 pools
2 pools of 6 and 11 pools of 7
64 (71.91% of 89) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ISOLA, Federica ITA 1
2 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 2
3 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 3
4 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 4
5 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 5
6 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 6
7 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 7
8 JUKIC, Paula CRO 8
9 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 9
10 NABETH, Camille FRA 10
11 LOIT, Karoliine EST 12
12 KESAEVA, Marina RUS 13
13 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 14
14 HECHT, Dar ISR 15
15 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 21
16 MESIC, Ana CRO 22
17 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 24
18 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 25
19 BENEA, Bianca ROU 26
20 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 29
21 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 30
22 NAGY, Kinga HUN 32
23 TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 33
24 BRYCH, Barbara POL 34
25 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 35
26 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 41
27 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 42
28 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 44
29 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 49
30 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 51
31 LUCANI, Lola FRA 54
32 BORSODY, Emma HUN 55
33 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 57
34 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 58
35 HERSANT, Lydiane FRA 63
36 HATZ, Fiona SUI 65
37 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 66
38 ELMER, Luise AUT 68
39 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 78
40 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 79
41 PETRI, Renata HUN 80
42 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 86
43 HALVACIAY, Beyza TUR 88
44 BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 92
45 FALINSKA, Julia POL 95
46 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 96
47 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 100
48 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 111
49 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 117
50 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 123
51 MAYER, Lea GER 125
52 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 126
53 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 127
54 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 129
55 MAYR, Franziska GER 140
56 SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR 142
57 TALEN, Andra EST 145
58 MATEOS, Maria ESP 148
59 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 150
60 GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR 168
61 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 185
62 LARSEN, Sarah Schremmer DEN 197
63 LABRO, Emma BEL 209
64 MASALO, Olivija LTU 211
65 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 214
66 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 215
67 LOPEZ DE LA PENA, Paula ESP 232
68 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 236



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 237
70 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 246
71 VILCANE, Jana LAT 248
72 ERSOY, Merve TUR 273
73 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 282
74 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 283
75 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 284
76 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 298
77 PLANT, Bethan GBR 311
78 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 317
79 ALVES, Marta POR 320
80 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 359
81 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 380
82 MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR 437
83 BIRKELAND, Linn Helen Berge NOR 439
84 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 449
85 MADEIRA, Catarina POR 483
86 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 489
87 MALIKOVA, Maryam AZE
88 SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE
89 IDRISZADE, Azarin AZE
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Strip Blue

10:00

Referee(s):
KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

ALVES, Marta POR

LINDGREN, Julia SWE

MAYER, Lea GER

GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR

ISOLA, Federica ITA

VUORINEN, Anna FIN

CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR

Strip Yellow

10:00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

PLANT, Bethan GBR

MAZANEK, Karolina POL

TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER

BOZZA, Alessandra ITA

DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE

MARQUES, Ana Rita POR

SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR

Strip Green

10:00

Referee(s):

RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

DEKANY, Kinga HUN

CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA

BRYCH, Barbara POL

SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE

MIKKILA, Inka FIN

VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR

TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR



Strip Red

10:00

Referee(s):

MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

MAYR, Franziska GER

TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS

MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP

LAWSON, Danielle GBR

MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR

LOFGREN, Sonja SWE

DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

NAGY, Kinga HUN

TALEN, Andra EST

LUCANI, Lola FRA

POWELL, Alexandra GBR

GRIJAK, Marta SRB

BIRKELAND, Linn Helen Berge NOR

SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU

BORSODY, Emma HUN

FEHRER, Stefanie AUT

SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN

SKOBLOV, Sandra EST

MATEOS, Maria ESP

ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST

VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL

MADEIRA, Catarina POR

ERSOY, Merve TUR

MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE

HANSCHKE, Amelie GER

BAYRAM, Aliya FRA

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

HEAPS, Jasmine GBR

GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR

JUKIC, Paula CRO

VILCANE, Jana LAT

BENEA, Bianca ROU

FAVRE, Angeline SUI

FALINSKA, Julia POL

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU

BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE

MALIKOVA, Maryam AZE

JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN

HERSANT, Lydiane FRA

KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR

GRIJAK, Jana SRB



Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

LARSEN, Sarah Schremmer DEN

NABETH, Camille FRA

PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL

SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE

WASIAK, Axelle BEL

FAVRE, Aurore SUI

HALVACIAY, Beyza TUR

Strip 11

10:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

IDRISZADE, Azarin AZE

MESIC, Ana CRO

HATZ, Fiona SUI

ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE

COUFALOVA, Anna CZE

LABRO, Emma BEL

LOIT, Karoliine EST

Strip 12

10:00

Referee(s):

GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

PETRI, Renata HUN

LOPEZ DE LA PENA, Paula ESP

MASALO, Olivija LTU

ELMER, Luise AUT

HECHT, Dar ISR

KESAEVA, Marina RUS



Strip 13

10:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

MALVIK, Katherina NOR

BOTVINIK, Yana ISR

BAROSAN, Denisa ROU

BULTYNCK, Anne BEL

YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS

SOLARI, Demetra SUI
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
2 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
3 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
4 BENEA, Bianca ROU 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
5 NAGY, Kinga HUN 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
6 ISOLA, Federica ITA 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
7 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
8 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
9T TALEN, Andra EST 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
9T BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
11 BORSODY, Emma HUN 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12 LOIT, Karoliine EST 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
13 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
14 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
15 HERSANT, Lydiane FRA 5 0.83 27 20 +7 Advanced
16 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 5 0.83 25 19 +6 Advanced
17 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 5 0.83 26 21 +5 Advanced
18 HECHT, Dar ISR 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
19 KESAEVA, Marina RUS 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
20 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
21T FALINSKA, Julia POL 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
21T BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
23 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
24T NABETH, Camille FRA 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24T TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24T BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
27T SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
27T LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
29 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
30T JUKIC, Paula CRO 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
30T CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
32T CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
32T FAVRE, Angeline SUI 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
32T LAWSON, Danielle GBR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
35 MAYER, Lea GER 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
36 BRYCH, Barbara POL 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
37 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
38 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 4 0.67 23 24 -1 Advanced
39 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
40 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
41 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 3 0.50 26 18 +8 Advanced
42 MESIC, Ana CRO 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
43 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
44T SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
44T TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
46 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
47 LARSEN, Sarah Schremmer DEN 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
48 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
49 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
50 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
51 LUCANI, Lola FRA 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
52 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
53 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
54 PETRI, Renata HUN 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
55 ELMER, Luise AUT 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
56 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
57 LOPEZ DE LA PENA, Paula ESP 2 0.40 15 22 -7 Advanced
58 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 2 0.33 23 21 +2 Advanced
59 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
60 MAYR, Franziska GER 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
61 HATZ, Fiona SUI 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
62 GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
63 ALVES, Marta POR 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
64 PLANT, Bethan GBR 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
65T MIKKILA, Inka FIN 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
65T MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
67 MADEIRA, Catarina POR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Eliminated
68 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 1 0.20 18 23 -5 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 1 0.20 16 21 -5 Eliminated
70 MASALO, Olivija LTU 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
71 LABRO, Emma BEL 1 0.17 22 25 -3 Eliminated
72 VILCANE, Jana LAT 1 0.17 18 22 -4 Eliminated
73 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
74 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
75 MATEOS, Maria ESP 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
76T SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
76T VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
78 MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
79 HALVACIAY, Beyza TUR 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
80 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
81 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
82 BIRKELAND, Linn Helen Berge NOR 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
83 SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
84 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 0 0.00 21 30 -9 Eliminated
85 ERSOY, Merve TUR 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
86 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 0 0.00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
87 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
88 MALIKOVA, Maryam AZE 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
89 IDRISZADE, Azarin AZE 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

1

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

1

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

2

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

3

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

1

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

2

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

3

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

4

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)
Video: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

5

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

6

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

7

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

8

Table of 32

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

1

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

2

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

3

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

4

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

5

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

6

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

7

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

8

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

9

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

10

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

11

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

12

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

13

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

14

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

15

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

16

Table of 64

SWE

GBR

ITA

GBR

AUT

SRB

CZE

ISR

EST

ROU

BEL

EST

FRA

RUS

(57) LOPEZ DE LA PENA, Paula
ESP

ROU

HUN

GER

GER

CZE

ITA

UKR

ROU

EST

SWE

GBR

RUS

POL

HUN

POL

SUI

ROU



Semi-Finals

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

3

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)
Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

4

Table of 8

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

5

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

6

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

7

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

8

Table of 16

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

9

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

10

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

11

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

12

(7) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

13

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
Video: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

14

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)

15

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

16

Table of 32

Ref: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

17

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

18

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

19

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

20

Ref: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

21

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

22

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

23

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

24

(7) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

25

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

26

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

27

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

28

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

29

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

30

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

31

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

32

Table of 64

SUI

UKR

GER

UKR

RUS

POL

FRA

ITA

HUN

HUN

RUS

POL

SWE

CZE

SRB

ITA

(7) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi
ISR

FIN

SUI

CZE

GER

CRO

AUT

FRA

FRA

TUR

(47) LARSEN, Sarah Schremmer
DEN

ISR

CRO

SUI

POR

ISR



Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Assist: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
Assist: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

1

Finals

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Assist: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
Assist: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

1

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Assist: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Assist: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

1

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

2

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

3

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ, Leon (SUI)
Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

4
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ISOLA, Federica ITA 27-09-1999
2 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 15-09-1999
3T MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 20-05-1999
3T BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 12-11-1999
5 NAGY, Kinga HUN 07-07-1998
6 HECHT, Dar ISR 16-08-2000
7 KESAEVA, Marina RUS 06-10-1999
8 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 16-04-1999
9 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 05-11-1999
10 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 21-03-1999
11 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 10-02-1999
12T CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 08-09-2001
12T JUKIC, Paula CRO 17-07-1998
14 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 05-11-1999
15 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 08-01-1999
16 HATZ, Fiona SUI 16-09-1999
17 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 23-07-2000
18 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 24-06-1998
19 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 26-03-1999
20 BORSODY, Emma HUN 02-10-2000
21 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 24-02-1998
22 MAZANEK, Karolina POL 19-11-1998
23T TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23-08-2001
23T BIELESZOVA, Veronika CZE 25-04-2002
25 BRYCH, Barbara POL 04-12-2000
26 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 13-06-1998
27 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 01-04-2000
28 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 06-08-1998
29 MESIC, Ana CRO 28-04-1998
30 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 24-01-1998
31 LUCANI, Lola FRA 11-10-1999
32 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10-05-2000
33 BENEA, Bianca ROU 19-02-1999
34 TALEN, Andra EST 12-08-1999
35 LOIT, Karoliine EST 14-12-2000
36 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 26-06-1998
37 HERSANT, Lydiane FRA 13-04-1999
38 FALINSKA, Julia POL 27-10-1999
39 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 05-05-1998
40 NABETH, Camille FRA 05-01-1998
41T LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 17-02-1999
41T SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 14-06-1999
43 DEKANY, Kinga HUN 27-09-2001
44T FAVRE, Angeline SUI 04-07-2000
44T LAWSON, Danielle GBR 28-02-1998
46 MAYER, Lea GER 24-10-2000
47 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 19-05-1998
48 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 29-05-2001
49T TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 14-06-1998
49T SLIUSAREVA, Sofiia UKR 18-01-1999
51 PAWLOWSKA, Dominika POL 05-01-2000
52 LARSEN, Sarah Schremmer DEN 15-06-1998
53 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 14-08-1998
54 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 22-12-1999
55 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 20-05-2000
56 PETRI, Renata HUN 04-09-2000
57 ELMER, Luise AUT 22-06-2000
58 LOPEZ DE LA PENA, Paula ESP 25-12-1999
59 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 27-01-2001
60 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 18-02-1999
61 MAYR, Franziska GER 14-03-1999
62 GRYSCHYK, Alla UKR 05-04-1998
63 ALVES, Marta POR 23-01-2000
64 PLANT, Bethan GBR 24-12-1998
65T MIKKILA, Inka FIN 12-01-1998
65T MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 02-10-1998
67 MADEIRA, Catarina POR 24-07-2000
68 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 06-07-2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 06-03-2000
70 MASALO, Olivija LTU 14-09-1999
71 LABRO, Emma BEL 20-03-2000
72 VILCANE, Jana LAT 21-01-1999
73 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 05-01-1998
74 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 14-04-1999
75 MATEOS, Maria ESP 30-11-1998
76T SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16-02-2001
76T VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 31-01-2001
78 MOBERG, Hanne Sofie NOR 13-04-1998
79 HALVACIAY, Beyza TUR 01-01-1999
80 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 15-11-1999
81 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 07-10-2000
82 BIRKELAND, Linn Helen Berge NOR 23-11-1999
83 SADIKHOVA, Maryam AZE 15-12-2002
84 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 13-04-1999
85 ERSOY, Merve TUR 19-01-1999
86 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 06-09-1998
87 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 22-09-2000
88 MALIKOVA, Maryam AZE 12-03-1999
89 IDRISZADE, Azarin AZE 19-03-2004
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1
AMEZ-DROZ, Leon SUI B 18031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
BURNATSEV, Ilya RUS B 26101990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
EGOROV, Viatcheslav RUS B 13071976002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
FEOKTISTOV, Valerian RUS B 25041980002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
GORAL, Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MACHADO, Miguel POR B 29071972000 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Video: 1
MAGE, Pascal FRA B 27051973000 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI, Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVA, Lazarina BUL B 11121989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
RUZAVINA, Iana RUS B 23091982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia RUS B 22011969003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


